
NARITA AIRPORT TRAFFIC STATISTICS -2014(JAN-DEC)
NARITA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT CORPORATION

AGGREGATE 2014 AGGREGATE
21-May-78～ AVERAGE 21-May-78～
31-Dec-13 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL  PER DAY 31-Dec-14

AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS 4,675,499 19,269 17,473 20,484 18,520 19,105 18,583 19,753 20,637 19,336 19,233 18,253 18,935 229,581 629 4,905,080
(108) (107) (110) (104) (103) (101) (101) (103) (102) (101) (102) (101) (104)

International 4,340,026 15,125 13,598 15,783 14,506 15,011 14,546 15,230 15,643 14,796 14,955 14,331 14,780 178,304 489 4,518,330
(106) (104) (106) (102) (103) (101) (99) (99) (99) (99) (100) (99) (101)

PAX Flight 3,609,150 13,188 11,847 13,542 12,409 12,872 12,386 13,037 13,454 12,656 12,773 12,082 12,541 152,787 419 3,761,937
(107) (104) (107) (102) (103) (101) (98) (98) (98) (98) (99) (97) (101)

Cargo Flight 659,537 1,717 1,528 1,984 1,960 2,004 2,026 2,076 2,013 1,960 2,037 2,090 2,011 23,406 64 682,943
(104) (102) (102) (104) (105) (104) (107) (106) (107) (107) (108) (111) (106)

Others 71,339 220 223 257 137 135 134 117 176 180 145 159 228 2,111 6 73,450
(101) (114) (116) (69) (83) (89) (94) (116) (90) (67) (95) (127) (97)

Domestic 335,473 4,144 3,875 4,701 4,014 4,094 4,037 4,523 4,994 4,540 4,278 3,922 4,155 51,277 140 386,750
(116) (118) (126) (112) (102) (100) (108) (118) (117) (112) (108) (107) (112)

PAX Flight 316,684 4,031 3,708 4,462 3,800 3,909 3,813 4,348 4,891 4,417 4,140 3,788 4,039 49,346 135 366,030
(116) (115) (123) (108) (106) (97) (106) (118) (117) (112) (109) (107) (111)

Cargo Flight 1,029 66 64 76 79 75 76 74 67 78 68 80 76 879 2 1,908
(140) (160) (143) (155) (156) (152) (148) (124) (104) (91) (103) (96) (126)

Others 17,760 47 103 163 135 110 148 101 36 45 70 54 40 1,052 3 18,812
(112) (303) (479) (375) (41) (705) (246) (86) (115) (130) (89) (111) (148)

PASSENGERS 865,046,145 2,996,473 2,787,090 3,354,812 2,737,698 2,801,522 2,805,965 3,102,516 3,480,478 2,997,433 2,932,252 2,755,136 2,843,590 35,594,965 97,520 900,641,110
(111) (105) (108) (102) (102) (97) (98) (98) (97) (98) (98) (96) (101)

International 827,956,920 2,556,836 2,352,025 2,782,920 2,333,751 2,363,487 2,364,693 2,557,810 2,813,884 2,432,285 2,429,876 2,287,262 2,376,566 29,651,395 81,237 857,608,315
(108) (101) (104) (99) (99) (94) (94) (94) (92) (94) (94) (93) (97)

Japanese 474,675,846 1,217,739 1,214,550 1,511,098 931,179 1,026,395 1,055,689 1,132,760 1,491,133 1,311,438 1,134,423 1,090,123 1,065,706 14,182,233 38,855 488,858,079
(97) (94) (97) (83) (88) (87) (85) (86) (86) (83) (85) (83) (88)

Non-Japanese 189,448,142 770,987 718,065 864,212 994,590 820,438 795,200 929,974 872,429 755,083 907,127 834,267 878,940 10,141,312 27,784 199,589,454
(131) (121) (121) (123) (118) (108) (111) (107) (104) (115) (115) (115) (115)

Transit 163,832,932 568,110 419,410 407,610 407,982 516,654 513,804 495,076 450,322 365,764 388,326 362,872 431,920 5,327,850 14,597 169,160,782
(107) (96) (98) (96) (100) (90) (91) (97) (92) (87) (85) (87) (94)

Domestic 37,089,225 439,637 435,065 571,892 403,947 438,035 441,272 544,706 666,594 565,148 502,376 467,874 467,024 5,943,570 16,284 43,032,795
(133) (128) (135) (122) (121) (113) (124) (124) (126) (123) (121) (109) (123)

CARGO（International） ( t ) 52,066,829 155,786 145,487 191,506 168,360 164,829 170,847 172,687 169,923 171,794 178,818 181,550 171,785 2,043,372 5,598 54,110,201
(109) (108) (113) (107) (109) (106) (104) (106) (104) (102) (99) (100) (105)

Loaded 24,209,524 67,152 65,368 81,255 77,319 76,448 80,774 81,409 79,663 81,313 83,604 83,415 81,050 938,770 2,572 25,148,294
(109) (111) (111) (110) (113) (109) (108) (110) (111) (108) (104) (105) (109)

Export 17,671,413 41,689 46,490 52,842 48,294 46,602 49,166 50,173 49,121 52,180 54,525 52,335 52,503 595,920 1,633 18,267,333
(105) (117) (109) (103) (101) (100) (104) (109) (110) (107) (104) (104) (106)

Transit 6,538,111 25,463 18,878 28,413 29,025 29,846 31,608 31,236 30,542 29,133 29,079 31,080 28,547 342,850 939 6,880,961
(118) (99) (115) (122) (137) (128) (114) (113) (112) (109) (104) (107) (115)

Unloaded 27,857,305 88,634 80,119 110,251 91,041 88,381 90,073 91,278 90,260 90,481 95,214 98,135 90,735 1,104,602 3,026 28,961,907
(109) (105) (114) (104) (107) (103) (101) (102) (98) (97) (95) (96) (102)

Import 21,482,813 62,910 61,773 81,622 62,034 57,842 58,760 60,367 59,723 62,172 65,954 67,057 63,110 763,324 2,091 22,246,137
(105) (105) (112) (96) (95) (95) (94) (97) (93) (93) (91) (92) (97)

Transit 6,374,492 25,724 18,346 28,629 29,007 30,539 31,313 30,911 30,537 28,309 29,260 31,078 27,625 341,278 935 6,715,770
(123) (103) (119) (126) (140) (125) (117) (111) (113) (109) (106) (107) (116)

FUEL SUPPLIED 152,358,680 412,654 366,162 424,655 383,259 395,079 383,080 399,193 408,997 384,300 385,996 367,832 381,632 4,692,839 12,857 157,051,520
   TO AIRCRAFT ( kl ) (104) (102) (105) (98) (99) (98) (98) (98) (99) (97) (92) (92) (98)
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MONTH

NOTE : （ ）% ; Changes from the same month of previous year.


